1.800.390.6405 www.veeder-rootcounters.com
2100 West Broad Street
Elizabethtown, NC 28337customer.service@sptech.com
A very compact totalizing counter available
standard with an 8 digit LCD display or 6 digit
LED display.  Chose from self powered models
containing a 7 year lithium battery, or from
models accepting an external 12 - 24 VDC

SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
ESVR 09082016
ORDERING INFORMATION
C342-1464	 H:M:S Time Mode, Lithium Power Supply, NPN/PNP Input, LCD Display
C342-2464	 H:1/100 Time Mode, Lithium Power Supply, NPN/PNP Input, LCD Display
C342-1474	 H:M:S Time Mode, Lithium Power Supply, 12-250 AC/DC Input, LCD Display
C342-2474	 H:1/100 Time Mode, Lithium Power Supply, 12-250 AC/DC Input, LCD Display
C342-1462	 H:M:S Time Mode, 12-24 VDC Power Supply, NPN/PNP Input, LCD Display
C342-2462	 H:1/100 Time Mode, 12-24 VDC Power Supply, NPN/PNP Input, LCD Display
C342-1562	 H:M:S Time Mode, 12-24 VDC Power Supply, NPN/PNP Input, LCD Display, *C342-1562A Control Output
C342-2562	 H:1/100 Time Mode, 12-24 VDC Power Supply, NPN/PNP Input, LCD Display, *C342-2562A Control Output
* Optional factory programmed preset limit with transistor output.  Preset limit value must be specified at time of
order.  A 6 character alphanumeric  message (characters derived from seven segment pattern) may also be specified
to appear when the preset count value is reached.
Special Variations Available. Please consult factory.